
Kindergarten Information 
2023-2024 

 
 

Listed below you will find important information and dates to help you plan ahead for the 2023-2024 school year. 
  
1. Kindergarten Sneak Peek: Thursday, August 31, 2023  

**An opportunity to see the classroom, bring school supplies and meet the teacher. Your child’s school will 
communicate times for this visit. 
 

2. Kindergarten 1:1 Family/Teacher Conversations: Tuesday, September 5th OR Wednesday, September 6th  
** An opportunity to have a scheduled 15 minute 1:1 Zoom conversation with your child’s teacher prior to the start of 
school. Teachers will reach out to families to schedule meetings during the week of August 28th.  

  
3. First day of school for Kindergarten students: Thursday, September 07, 2023 
 
4. Kindergarten session times: 
  AM Kindergarten  9:00 AM - 11:50 AM 
  PM Kindergarten  12:45 PM - 3:35 PM 
 
5. Early dismissal days for kindergarten students 
 There are ten (10) early dismissal days at the elementary level during the 2023-24 school year.  The children in each 

session will attend on the following days: 
 

No Kindergarten Classes for AM and PM (Parent Conferences) 
Friday, November 17, 2023 - Conferences 
Tuesday, November 21, 2023 - Conferences 
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 - Conferences 
Thursday, March 7, 2024 - Conferences 
Friday, March 8, 2024 – Conferences 
 
AM Kindergarten WILL attend on the following Early Dismissal days: (Dismissal time is 11:50 AM) 
Tuesday, October 31, 2023 
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 
Friday, January 12, 2024 
Thursday, February 15, 2024 
Friday, May 24, 2024 
** On days with late start emergency/weather delays, AM Kindergarten WILL NOT ATTEND 
 
PM Kindergarten WILL NOT attend on the following Early Dismissal days: 
Tuesday, October 31, 2023 
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 
Friday, January 12, 2024 
Thursday, February 15, 2024 
Friday, May 24, 2024 

 
6.  Dates schools are CLOSED: 
 Monday, September 25, 2023 – Holiday – Schools Closed 
 Tuesday, November 7, 2023 – Election Day/Staff Development – Schools Closed  
 Thursday/Friday, November 23 & 24, 2023 – Holiday – Schools Closed  
 December 25, 2023 to January 1, 2024 – Winter Break – Schools Closed  
 Monday, January 15, 2024 – Holiday – Schools Closed 
 Friday/Monday, February 16 & 19, 2024 – Staff Development/Holiday – Schools Closed 
 March 25 to March 29, 2024 - Spring Break – Schools Closed 
 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 – Staff Development – Elementary and Middle Schools Closed  
 Monday, May 27, 2024 – Holiday – Schools Closed 
 
7.  Last day of school:   PM Kindergarten - Tuesday, June 11, 2024 
        AM Kindergarten - Wednesday, June 12, 2024 (Dismissal is at 11:50 AM) 
 
*Weather Information: When the start of school is delayed due to weather, morning (AM) kindergarten does not attend school.  
Kindergarten PM Classes begin at regular time (12:45 pm) 


